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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
V TROFEO TIEN 21

Fecha Listado: 25/05/2013
Hora Listado: 19:26:53

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF)

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA (ASC:+2)
POS JUGADOR

A wWN -

11

16

20

23
24
25
26

30
31
32
33

LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA

DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR

SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
TOBIAS TOBIAS, AZUCENA
SALINAS SOLANO, MONICA

GIL ARANAGA, ANOUSKA

ARANA URCELAY, MARI CRUZ
LIZARRALDE MAIZTEGUI, MONTS
IRAOLA AJURIA, ANDREA

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO
ABANDO URIZAR, MARIA ESPERA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARI CAR
VALCAZAR GONZALEZ, M? VICTO
PICO SOPELANA, MARIA

FRUTOS SOBRINO, JUSTI
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
REMIREZ DE GANUZA MTZ., M?
URIZAR JAUREGUI, ARANZAZU
RUIZ ANGULO, MARIA LUZ
GOMEZ MARDONES, RAQUEL
LARREA ARRONDO, ROSA M?

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

GREEN GASTEIZ

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

PINEDO ABASCAL, ANA MARIA
MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
ECHEBARRIA ECHEBARRIA, M? B
MARTIN LARRANAGA, NEREA
CRESPO SANCHEZ, M? JESUS

ESCANDON PAGAZAURTUNDUA, M2

CANO GAY, SUSANA
LARRANAGA VILLAR, BEGONA
BLANCO REGO, M® CARMEN
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LA PENAZA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

13,1
23,1
21,3
14,4
4,9

14,4
14,7
18,1
15,6
18,1
11,7
11,5
19,8
20,2
26,4
16,8
23,8
27,5
31,8
12,0
16,2
21,1
27,5
22,6
234
17,9
17,6
36,0
34,5
24,7
36,0
36,0
18,5
22,4

12,5

5,0

14,5
14,8
18,2
15,7
18,2
11,8
11,6
19,9
20,3
26,5
16,9
23,9
27,7
32,0
12,1
16,3
21,2
21,7
22,7
23,5
18,0
17,7

34,7
24,8
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FECHA: 25/05/2013 CODIGO: VB0813782
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15
26
24
16
5

16
17
20
18
20
13
13
22
23
30
19
27
31
34
13
18
24
31
26
27
20
20
34
34
28
34
34
21
25

16

36
34
33
32
30
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
17
12
7

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

36
34
33
32
30
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
17
12
7
N.P
N.P



